
责编：郑虹创意：夏丹质检：尚青云
2016

年
6

月
15

日星期三B

6

广告

上接
B5

版

▲ ▲

下转
B7

版▲ ▲

姓名
戚伟
李栋
朱新梅
陆永涛
姚良琴
黄存梅
邱荣丽
丁春梅
孙文成
简超元
李成文
郭丽
周秀青
张中波
王金萍
熊军英
张斌
刘金萍
董月华
刘敏
徐宁
刘永宝
马俊
蔡静
陈贵贺
王红铃
代启军
罗秋
黄善连
毛会
袁露
方文晖
王春艳
梁朝龙
邓志凤
杨雪
雷后续
邬春兰
余恒
訾其花
李海燕
罗金梅
赵永芳
汪洋
李明英
姜艳杰
赵远
陈锋
杨芹芹
汪承丽
张莉
张苗苗
李芹
杨洁
刘敏
李海艳
董再成
蔡雨佳
张翠
郑琴
吴浩
叶云平
孙雯
方达
田俊丽
高顺萍
周斌
刘焕荣
詹昌发
孙克良
刘园圆
胡克辉
高攀
杨雪峰
詹影
赵娜
雷剑
陈家珍
杜清玲
刘祥祥
金平
姚雪
魏泽巍
陈亚敏
韩秀凤
张永红
陈雁
肖国良
黄永瑞
唐光亮
张浩杰
代鹏
李艳
洪先中
姚向丽
陶凤霞
游锦玲
杨帮华
张文林
李洋
李冲
林青青
黄运玲
朱世萍
张文
张家玲
易善珍
张俊杰
代运良
张凤琴
郑壮
宋贤强
宋美春
邬建霞
李文朝
冯汉朝
刘书红
陈孟芳
何永芳
李桂龙
徐波
徐天喜
李勇
林娟

保险代理从业人员资格证号
00201111411500007585

00201308411500003262

00201309411500000745

00201303411500000771

00201307411500001421

00201309411500000704

00201308411500003326

00201108411500003101

00201308411500003012

00201308411500002655

00201308411500003852

00201308411500003318

00201308411500000022

00201309411500000807

00201308411500003279

00201108411500003337

00201307411500002344

00201307411500000435

00201307411500001681

00201308411500003254

00201308411500003908

00201308411500002892

00201308411500002972

00201309411500000384

00201309411500001779

00201308411500002116

00201305411500002070

00201307411500001392

00201107411500006010

00201309411500000995

00201309411500000911

00201309411500000632

00201310411500001271

00201306411500000588

00201312411500000650

00201310411500000081

00201310411500000057

00201309411500001596

00201310411500000024

00201310411500000240

00201310411500000258

00201205411500003406

00201309411500000350

00201309411500000840

00201309411500002683

00201309411500001561

00201309411500001615

00201311411500000618

00201310411500001214

00201108411500001251

00201311411500001467

00201311411500001299

00201310411500001360

00201311411500001153

00201312411500000609

00201112411500003590

00201107411500010049

00201312411500000810

00201309411500002878

00201309411500001658

00201205411500000696

00201306411500002725

00201309411500002579

00201310411500000016

00201309411500001963

00201311411500001660

00201307411500002720

00201309411500002005

00200908410000097966

00201105411500002139

00201311411500001434

00201311411500001491

00201112411500003696

00201311411500001805

00201311411500001813

00201311411500001571

00201311411500001619

00201311411500001320

00201311411500001266

00201312411500006505

00201312411500002026

00201112411500007154

00201301411500001178

00201312411500000801

00201204411500000398

00201111411500007712

00201312411500001592

00201312411500001291

00201312411500001363

00201312411500001785

00201312411500001103

00201206411500000376

00201108411500002449

00201311411500001635

00201311411500002360

00201209411500001280

00201312411500002155

00201312411500002106

00201312411500001234

00201312411500001541

00201312411500002251

00201311411500001539

00201312411500000594

00201312411500000885

00201312411500000625

00201311411500002298

00201312411500000721

00201312411500000949

00201312411500005346

00201312411500000748

00201312411500006214

00201312411500005395

00201312411500002034

00201312411500001031

00201312411500006167

00201212411500002787

00201312411500005016

00201312411500006087

00201312411500002278

00201312411500006191

00201108411500003579

00201202411500000017

20050941300000001244

00201312411500005137

保险代理从业人员资格证号
00201312411500006079

00201309411500002860

00201211411500001917

00201107411500008179

00201211411500001984

00201108411500002248

00201312411500001187

20070241150009000014

00201312411500002083

00201311411500002351

00201312411500001509

00201312411500006255

GD411523199012191335

00201104411500004566

00201107411500011888

00201205411500001540

00201312411500006394

00201107411500004102

00201103411500007608

00201107411500001511

00201309411500002968

00201308411500001783

00201401411500001526

00201112411500006756

00201312411500007879

00201312411500007854

00201312411500007364

00201105411500006896

00201312411500005709

00201312411500005065

00201304411500001066

00201312411500005024

00201312411500006298

00201108411500006135

00201312411500007410

00201312411500006441

00201209411500004567

20050341300000000914

00201209411500000936

00201312411500007799

00201307411500000259

00201205411500001603

00201108411500001544

00201209411500004735

00201403411500001712

00201312411500005459

00201312411500001402

00201112411500006973

00201312411500006280

00200912411500008313

00201403411500000621

00201403411500000736

00201304411500000174

00201303411500000097

00201403411500002141

00201401411500001647

00201403411500002027

00201403411500002078

00201108411500003562

00201203411500001827

00201012411500005389

00201403411500003072

00201403411500001796

00201403411500003136

00201403411500003021

00201107411500006270

00201403411500001690

00201403411500000550

00201111411500001724

00201403411500001807

00201403411500001788

00201012411500015622

00201103411500005801

00201103411500008512

20070241150009000029

00201105411500000810

00201103411500002942

00201103411500005828

00201103411500004948

00201105411500002286

00201103411500008922

00201104411500004599

00201103411500004964

00201103411500007091

00201103411500007000

00201104411500004068

00201106411500002383

00201106411500002375

00201104411500004978

00201104411500001725

00201104411500000257

00201104411500007961

00201104411500005331

00201105411500003553

00201106411500002037

00201104411500004156

00201108410700007390

00201104411500007881

00201104411500007697

00200907410000017541

00201103411500005852

00201106411500005481

00201105411500007364

00201106411500002406

00200911411500005820

00201106411500001358

00201106411500003890

00201104411500005382

00201103411500003582

00201105411500004714

00201104411500008083

00201103411500003412

00201104411500007808

00201104411500007937

00201103411500003488

00201103411500003679

00201103411500003496

00201104411500000407

00201105411500002235

00201103411500002811

00201104411500001776

20051041300000003004

00201103411500004229

00200905410000021147

保险代理从业人员资格证号
00201103411500006996

00201104411500007824

00201103411500006769

00201103411500008631

00201105411500002171

00201105411500002219

00201107411500011896

00201107411500005806

00201107411500008568

00201107411500004143

00201107411500010555

00201107411500008697

00201107411500009198

00201108411500002019

20070641150009000039

00201108411500005966

00201107411500001722

00201107411500007502

00201108411500003675

00201108411500002545

00201108411500004170

00201108411500003511

00201108411500001920

00201107411500004135

00201108411500002051

00201106411500005826

00201107411500002104

00201107411500005201

00201107411500001780

00201107411500001798

00201107411500006622

00201107411500001706

00201107411500004047

20070941150000002426

00201107411500004364

00201107411500005726

00201108411500001464

00201108411500005896

00201108411500001585

00201108411500002537

00201107411500004039

00201107411500004820

00201107411500004661

00201107411500005332

00201108411500004073

00201107411500004645

00201107411500006204

00201107411500001499

00201108411500003835

00201108411500003925

00201108411500003827

00201108411500002369

00201107411500006036

00201109411500007021

00201108411500005845

00201108411500002947

00201108411500003562

00201107411500004532

00201108411500009096

00201108411500003072

00201108411500009061

00201108411500006178

00201108411500007687

00201108411500001333

00201108411500007611

00201107411500010065

00201107411500009163

00201108411500003886

00201108411500005773

00201104411500004105

00201001411500005079

00201107411500003319

00201107411500002571

00201107411500002627

00201106411500005842

00201108411500005829

00201107411500010104

00201108411500002867

00201108411500001866

00201108411500001796

00201108411500003499

00201108411500006022

00201108411500003021

00201108411500002094

00201108411500001593

00201108411500001325

00201108411500001536

00201107411500002426

00201109411500000485

00201109411500000356

00201108411500009053

00201109411500001599

00201109411500001488

00201109411500001695

00201109411500001620

00201109411500000477

00201109411500000330

00201110411500003157

00201109411500006561

00201109411500005018

00201109411500001515

00201109411500001574

00201108411500009238

00201109411500004689

00201109411500004419

00201109411500003594

00201109411500007089

00201109411500006256

00201109411500004443

00201109411500001523

00201108411500001528

00201111411500001757

00201109411500002261

00201109411500001540

00201109411500001496

00201109411500001603

00201111411500002696

00200911440000095986

00201109411500004380

00201109411500003551

00201109411500001662

00201109411500001654

00201109411500000508

00201108411500005982

保险代理从业人员资格证号
00201109411500004953

00201109411500007538

00201109411500007128

00200907410000001019

00201111411500003228

00201111411500004964

00201111411500003404

00201111411500003210

00201111411500007729

00201111411500007501

00201111411500007585

00201111411500001907

00201111411500002573

00201111411500001693

00201111411500005973

00201111411500005764

00201111411500002846

00201111411500002661

00201111411500002934

00201111411500003293

00201111411500002887

00201111411500006988

00201111411500006031

00201111411500002590

00201112411500004092

00200911411500002193

00201108411500005749

00201112411500004863

00201112411500004244

00201112411500004076

00201112411500004084

00201111411500006058

00201111411500010425

00201011411500009062

00201112411500003838

20060841150000001363

00201112411500003661

20041241300000008514

20041241300000008631

00201112411500005288

00201112411500004164

00201111411500009128

00201111411500002782

00201111411500010513

00201111411500010378

20040741300000001100

00201112411500004105

00201112411500004017

20070341150000002238

00201112411500006668

00201111411500006138

00201112411500006705

00201111411500002879

00201111411500007632

00201112411500006981

00201112411500006990

20070941150000002435

00201112411500004566

00201112411500004461

00201112411500004775

00201112411500005331

00201112411500004742

00201112411500006641

20060941150000001779

00201112411500004700

00201111411500001749

00201111411500011532

20061041150000006204

00201111411500006066

00201112411500004759

00201112411500004496

00200811411500000692

00201112411500004611

00200811411500000633

00201112411500007120

00201112411500003854

00201112411500003926

00201112411500006756

00201112411500006713

00201109411500000397

00201112411500007494

00200906410000044185

00201112411500004951

00201112411500007402

00201112411500007550

00201112411500006801

00201112411500006877

00201112411500007347

00201112411500004783

00201112411500007584

00201112411500007427

00201112411500004986

20080441150009000597

00201112411500008122

00201112411500008180

00201112411500003549

00200911411500014009

00201112411500004927

00201112411500008075

00201112411500004994

00201112411500007945

00201112411500007865

00201112411500008067

20061141150000003901

00201112411500007890

00201112411500007710

00201112411500007697

00201112411500007785

00201201411500000713

00201202411500000084

20070641150000003515

00201201411500000455

00201011411500011756

00200808411500005292

00201201411500000633

00201201411500000625

00200907410000044750

00200909411500007250

00200911411500005276

00201203411500001048

00201203411500001013

00201203411500001030

00201203411500001933

00201203411500001878

姓名
程炳日
王萍
王进锋
陈功凤
余德建
徐雷
谈俊勇
张延梅
祝玲
彭月
尤学花
洪念国
彭鹏
吴明梅
高德成
王昱红
刘国合
刘桂俊
刘朝辉
郭锐
陈耀学
刘丹
孙明连
余祖玉
冯文艳
翁孝敏
石和义
陈军琴
张辉
杨云
胡倩
程再君
余天翔
张玉保
张耀光
赵萧
文凤
梁广玲
付明
顾连洁
夏翠梅
黄丽
柴大月
周世妞
赵玲
孟祥东
唐明
朱保玉
吴传芝
余远坤
陈灿
李梅
袁继香
张晨
韩甜
孙华辉
周智勇
谈恩峰
刘学兵
周庭凤
周长娥
李娟
余树珍
孙国福
杨孝俊
杨勇
吴祖军
张肖
刘学兵
周红
姚伟玉
简相芝
夏运江
唐志红
姚萍
刘从海
王凤彬
刘林珍
蔡洪浩
邓广银
王梅
方金礼
李焕良
何玉雪
余义叶
邹道平
许培培
刘术芝
王成红
夏萍
金品山
秦华
孟祥娟
李晓芳
陈传婷
刘才云
桂新芳
李俊
梁花
陈泽琴
李大敏
周立莲
王杰
舒全芳
张长寿
万艳
詹昌定
高祖银
王安茹
张园园
宋晓彬
陈光绪
张洁
邓延慧
甘文海
李进
张静
胡平
高德珍
王文科
徐枫
刘志强
薛为英
段珊珊

姓名
杨裕枝
刘天荣
王正
马俊
梁玉梅
胡士荣
曾艳丽
丁运侠
章其英
穆照芳
王梅
夏清学
孙平
曹国玉
卢照云
刘桂霞
李桂秀
汤其友
张殿明
李守华
杨艳菊
李俊超
叶中荣
徐明杰
陈琳
张静
刘华
李安心
王保银
李坤伟
张保东
丁刚
梅兰芝
陈书莲
郭峰
吴永义
陈磊
李霞
徐良
李艳红
孟庆喜
刘继国
徐永银
熊永艳
赵国娥
方明松
吴群益
赵娜
代翠翠
伍勋德
段维凤
成传青
柳玲
孙国平
李德志
鲁金龙
刘学兵
熊世华
杨玉平
卢元荣
张桂荣
张士宏
周世芳
李家洪
周国华
罗海云
董元丽
王富伦
张运
胡积萍
黄守海
张厚荣
杨传虎
吴保才
许勇
余弟萍
王军
曹丰友
廖先丽
谢秋红
喻华
涂桂彬
方治琴
杨艳
余少华
陶亚平
张昌玉
杨金成
周传群
赵全云
张金华
何守瑞
朱付琴
熊安云
徐才清
董志敏
张志红
林俊
黄本胜
王杰
余广燕
胡前芳
武花芝
宋国强
王宏远
叶丽
尹宏军
陈娟
刘晓瑞
熊晓梅
谭桂
付玉霞
周相理
姜敏雪
舒远宏
万汉华
任敏
余西秀
李承杰
尹云娥
姚永庆
杨道友
马文贵
万家林

姓名
杨少华
曹顺德
汪书太
方德连
陈梅
张方敏
熊甲海
王道亮
吴大清
余自德
戚伟
关德义
陈玲
曹业红
黄平
王红
李月雪
王俊娴
万汉菊
李春阳
石再成
李秀珍
张荣
赵明苇
廖宗玉
闻新海
李明鑫
雷建华
陈永利
杨传芳
张金平
王国合
李荣英
程功
彭帮林
刘春平
李红
王爱珍
单保秀
付晓丽
朱海军
唐侠
黄敏
胡开军
朱艳
陈小凤
黄荣英
余耀胜
张世兰
饶以荣
任远胜
陈万明
龚守花
方硕
胡云霞
刘辉
张丰银
黄玲
翟艳青
吴萍
杨红梅
刘国红
李年会
王凤勇
徐庭婷
郝海英
井立勤
周道芝
王维刚
陈丽
余静
雍焕宏
许家群
杜元文
陈士平
黄迪
耿祝才
余祖玉
陈正侠
罗叶青
王庆云
温再银
周桂琴
田春艳
付荣
张绍霞
詹远友
胡天鹏
胡凯贵
彭长华
陶磊
官春莲
王姣娟
陈秀江
肖铁伟
殷亚丽
郑德立
李静
饶龙重
张玉英
赵中雷
刘萍
王昌萍
蔡秀勉
申继坤
蔡绍枝
许大军
秦新华
余德丽
刘俊
冯云
朱创新
张新珍
王华
曹家霞
刘厚雪
卢广成
王西军
江艳芳
李亚萍
于化文
张广飞
鲁强
余美玲


